Lightology

BRAND DVI Lighting

DESCRIPTION

The Hyperion Bathroom Vanity Light features
White glass with Chrome or Buffed Nickel finish.
ADA compliant. Rated for damp locations.

SHADE COLOR Opal
BODY FINISH Buffed Nickel
WATTAGE 445W
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 36"W x 5.75"H x 3.75"D

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/44.5W/120V LED

3600 lumens
80.90

3000K

80 CRI

DVI1656905

Hyperion Bathroom Vanity Light

SPEC #

DVI656905
@ 8,

Shown in: Buffed Nickel / Opal


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=656905
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